

## **Rule 715 Student License Fee Stipend Application**

Send completed application to Associate Dean Terranova at leaht@ku.edu.

If you are a current KU Law student in good standing and would find it a challenge to pay for the \$50 application fee for the Kansas Rule 715 License, you may apply for a one-time \$50 stipend.

Name:

**Email address:** 

Position for which Rule 715 License is needed (i.e., name of employer):

## I AGREE TO THE FOLLOWING:

If granted a stipend, I will use the funds only to obtain a Rule 715 License.

Please initial confirmation:

Feel free to attach an additional statement or any documentation which might support your request for funds.